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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
17.02.2018 - 18:26 Wyniki
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2017

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK/JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 14 Muszelka Warszawa 59.05 11,2 29.22 29.83
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 14 Muszelka Warszawa 59.86 10,2 28.64 31.22
3. MICHTA Bartosz 13 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:00.21 12,3 28.80 31.41
4. PYTEL Julian 14 Juvenia Białystok 1:00.70 9,1 28.74 31.96
5. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 14 Wisła Puławy 1:00.77 9,1 29.00 31.77
6. MIAZGA Oskar 14 Fala Kraśnik 1:02.81 6,5 30.48 32.33

JURGIEL Aleksander 14 Juvenia Białystok 1:02.81 6,5 28.36 34.45
8. TIRPAK Vasya 14 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:02.91 6,4 30.13 32.78
9. ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 13 Juvenia Białystok 1:03.17 8,7 30.80 32.37

10. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:03.35 8,5 30.23 33.12
11. LEWTAK Szymon 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:05.09 3,7 31.42 33.67
12. CHAŁAT Wojciech 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:07.95 33.07 34.88
13. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.00 31.95 37.05
14. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 14 Lublinianka 1:09.46 33.33 36.13
15. FIJAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:09.71 33.20 36.51
16. GAWENDA Bartłomiej 12 Polna Warszawa 1:09.79 5,5 33.90 35.89
17. KESLER Michał 13 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:10.94 34.10 36.84
18. BORECKI Kasper 13 Polna Warszawa 1:12.36 35.29 37.07
19. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:12.61 33.93 38.68
20. SIWEK Stanisław 13 Delfin Garwolin 1:12.69 36.00 36.69
21. BALTAZA Aleksy 14 Polna Warszawa 1:13.09 34.59 38.50
22. STEMPURSKI Igor 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.21 35.32 38.89
23. WROŃSKI Szymon 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.35 35.25 39.10
24. SHCHERBANICH Oleksandr 13 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:14.79 35.26 39.53
25. PRANAGAL Stanisław 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:15.14 35.24 39.90
26. IZGANICH Ernest 12 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:19.27 37.42 41.85
27. BARSZCZ Mateusz 12 Wodnik Radom 1:20.59 38.14 42.45
28. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:22.05 38.49 43.56
29. JÓŹWIK Dominik 12 Skarpa Lublin 1:23.44 38.71 44.73
30. KĘSIK Mateusz 12 Delfin Garwolin 1:25.83 38.94 46.89
31. UTNIK Marek 14 Centrum Staszów 1:25.99 39.12 46.87
32. KULBIEDA Jakub 13 Lublinianka 1:26.63 39.77 46.86
33. DANIEL Andre 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:28.76 42.61 46.15
34. MEDVE Danik 12 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:28.84 41.24 47.60
35. DUDLEJ Rafał 12 Lublinianka 1:46.22 49.55 56.67

EYOF

1. PETROCHUK Illia 15 Tsdyussh Lutsk 54.16 15,3 26.13 28.03
2. JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 54.77 14,5 26.59 28.18
3. SZCZERBA Adam 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.97 12,3 27.26 28.71
4. JANICZUK Patryk 16 Lider Chełm 56.20 12,0 26.67 29.53
5. PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 15 Juvenia Białystok 57.60 10,9 28.45 29.15
6. MAJSAK Dawid 16 Centrum Staszów 59.36 7,9 27.28 32.08
7. KOWALEWSKI Paweł 15 Juvenia Białystok 59.63 8,3 28.48 31.15
8. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 16 Muszelka Warszawa 59.73 7,4 28.97 30.76
9. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 15 Muszelka Warszawa 59.96 7,9 28.74 31.22

10. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 15 Fala Kraśnik 1:00.35 7,4 29.06 31.29
11. JAKÓBCZYK Jakub 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:00.42 6,5 29.33 31.09
12. ADAMCZYK Jan 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:01.32 6,1 29.73 31.59
13. ŁOBODA Jakub 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:01.44 5,2 30.37 31.07
14. RUTA Kamil 16 Muszelka Warszawa 1:01.54 5,0 29.53 32.01
15. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 16 Lublinianka 1:01.85 4,6 29.83 32.02
16. ROGUSKI Mateusz 15 Muszelka Warszawa 1:02.23 5,0 30.14 32.09
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 30, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, EYOF

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

17. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.63 4,5 29.76 32.87
18. GRECZAN Sebastian 15 Juvenia Białystok 1:04.08 2,6 31.17 32.91
19. DZIUBA Gerard 16 Wisła Puławy 1:04.41 1,3 30.73 33.68
20. BRUS Marcel 15 Olimpia Lublin 1:05.19 1,2 30.86 34.33
21. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.61 31.72 33.89
22. BRZEZIŃSKI Rafał 15 Polna Warszawa 1:05.62
23. DZIESZUTA Kacper 15 Juvenia Białystok 1:05.67 30.73 34.94
24. SOLSKI Mateusz 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.17 34.20 37.97

MEJ

1. PETROCHUK Illia 15 Tsdyussh Lutsk 54.16 15,3 26.13 28.03
2. JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 54.77 14,5 26.59 28.18
3. REBORUK Anton 18 Meteor Dniepr 55.03 11,3 26.30 28.73
4. NOWICZKOW Jakub SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.22 12,2 26.59 28.63
5. LECH Filip 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.28 12,2 25.83 29.45
6. RÓG Adrian SL 17 Sokół Rzeszów 55.51 11,9 27.10 28.41
7. DARWAICZ Timur 18 Meteor Dniepr 55.74 10,3 26.80 28.94
8. SZCZERBA Adam 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.97 12,3 27.26 28.71
9. JANICZUK Patryk 16 Lider Chełm 56.20 12,0 26.67 29.53

10. BORSUK Łukasz 17 Fala Kraśnik 57.20 9,6 27.76 29.44
11. PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 15 Juvenia Białystok 57.60 10,9 28.45 29.15
12. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz SL 18 Orka Zamość 57.71 7,7 27.69 30.02
13. CHODULSKI Jakub Sl 18 Skarpa Lublin 57.97 7,4 28.02 29.95
14. SZULIERZ Michał 17 Avia Świdnik 58.35 8,1 28.28 30.07
15. DADOS Aleksander 17 Wisła Puławy 58.62 7,8 28.43 30.19
16. MAJSAK Dawid 16 Centrum Staszów 59.36 7,9 27.28 32.08
17. KOWALEWSKI Paweł 15 Juvenia Białystok 59.63 8,3 28.48 31.15
18. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 16 Muszelka Warszawa 59.73 7,4 28.97 30.76
19. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 15 Muszelka Warszawa 59.96 7,9 28.74 31.22
20. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 15 Fala Kraśnik 1:00.35 7,4 29.06 31.29
21. JAKÓBCZYK Jakub 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:00.42 6,5 29.33 31.09
22. WESOŁOWSKI Jacek 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.21 4,4 28.70 32.51
23. ADAMCZYK Jan 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:01.32 6,1 29.73 31.59
24. ŁOBODA Jakub 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:01.44 5,2 30.37 31.07
25. RUTA Kamil 16 Muszelka Warszawa 1:01.54 5,0 29.53 32.01
26. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 16 Lublinianka 1:01.85 4,6 29.83 32.02
27. DATA Mariusz 18 Ikar Mielec 1:02.13 1,8 29.14 32.99
28. ROGUSKI Mateusz 15 Muszelka Warszawa 1:02.23 5,0 30.14 32.09
29. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.63 4,5 29.76 32.87
30. GRECZAN Sebastian 15 Juvenia Białystok 1:04.08 2,6 31.17 32.91
31. DZIUBA Gerard 16 Wisła Puławy 1:04.41 1,3 30.73 33.68
32. BRUS Marcel 15 Olimpia Lublin 1:05.19 1,2 30.86 34.33
33. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.61 31.72 33.89
34. BRZEZIŃSKI Rafał 15 Polna Warszawa 1:05.62
35. DZIESZUTA Kacper 15 Juvenia Białystok 1:05.67 30.73 34.94
36. SOLSKI Mateusz 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.17 34.20 37.97

OPEN

1. BRYŁA Kamil SL 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 53.72 11,0 26.33 27.39
2. PETROCHUK Illia 15 Tsdyussh Lutsk 54.16 15,3 26.13 28.03
3. BOCHEŃ Tomasz 19 Juvenia Białystok 54.33 10,2 25.86 28.47
4. JAKIMIAK Jakub 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 54.77 14,5 26.59 28.18
5. REBORUK Anton 18 Meteor Dniepr 55.03 11,3 26.30 28.73
6. NOWICZKOW Jakub SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.22 12,2 26.59 28.63
7. LECH Filip 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.28 12,2 25.83 29.45
8. RÓG Adrian SL 17 Sokół Rzeszów 55.51 11,9 27.10 28.41
9. CZERNIAK Konrad 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.63 8,4 26.81 28.82
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 30, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10. DARWAICZ Timur 18 Meteor Dniepr 55.74 10,3 26.80 28.94
11. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 19 Skarpa Lublin 55.83 8,1 27.20 28.63
12. SZCZERBA Adam 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 55.97 12,3 27.26 28.71
13. JANICZUK Patryk 16 Lider Chełm 56.20 12,0 26.67 29.53
14. LIS Patryk 20 Avia Świdnik 56.36 7,4 27.03 29.33
15. BORSUK Łukasz 17 Fala Kraśnik 57.20 9,6 27.76 29.44
16. PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 15 Juvenia Białystok 57.60 10,9 28.45 29.15
17. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz SL 18 Orka Zamość 57.71 7,7 27.69 30.02
18. PACZYŃSKI Kornel 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 57.84 5,4 27.71 30.13
19. CHODULSKI Jakub Sl 18 Skarpa Lublin 57.97 7,4 28.02 29.95
20. SZULIERZ Michał 17 Avia Świdnik 58.35 8,1 28.28 30.07
21. DADOS Aleksander 17 Wisła Puławy 58.62 7,8 28.43 30.19
22. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 14 Muszelka Warszawa 59.05 11,2 29.22 29.83
23. MAJSAK Dawid 16 Centrum Staszów 59.36 7,9 27.28 32.08
24. KOWALEWSKI Paweł 15 Juvenia Białystok 59.63 8,3 28.48 31.15
25. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 16 Muszelka Warszawa 59.73 7,4 28.97 30.76
26. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 14 Muszelka Warszawa 59.86 10,2 28.64 31.22
27. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 15 Muszelka Warszawa 59.96 7,9 28.74 31.22
28. MICHTA Bartosz 13 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:00.21 12,3 28.80 31.41
29. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 15 Fala Kraśnik 1:00.35 7,4 29.06 31.29
30. JAKÓBCZYK Jakub 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:00.42 6,5 29.33 31.09
31. PYTEL Julian 14 Juvenia Białystok 1:00.70 9,1 28.74 31.96
32. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 14 Wisła Puławy 1:00.77 9,1 29.00 31.77
33. KRAWIEC Maciej 19 Fala Kraśnik 1:00.81 1,3 28.86 31.95
34. WESOŁOWSKI Jacek 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.21 4,4 28.70 32.51
35. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 19 Skarpa Lublin 1:01.22 29.17 32.05
36. ADAMCZYK Jan 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:01.32 6,1 29.73 31.59
37. ŁOBODA Jakub 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:01.44 5,2 30.37 31.07
38. RUTA Kamil 16 Muszelka Warszawa 1:01.54 5,0 29.53 32.01
39. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 16 Lublinianka 1:01.85 4,6 29.83 32.02
40. DATA Mariusz 18 Ikar Mielec 1:02.13 1,8 29.14 32.99
41. ROGUSKI Mateusz 15 Muszelka Warszawa 1:02.23 5,0 30.14 32.09
42. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.63 4,5 29.76 32.87
43. MIAZGA Oskar 14 Fala Kraśnik 1:02.81 6,5 30.48 32.33

JURGIEL Aleksander 14 Juvenia Białystok 1:02.81 6,5 28.36 34.45
45. TIRPAK Vasya 14 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:02.91 6,4 30.13 32.78
46. ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 13 Juvenia Białystok 1:03.17 8,7 30.80 32.37
47. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:03.35 8,5 30.23 33.12
48. GRECZAN Sebastian 15 Juvenia Białystok 1:04.08 2,6 31.17 32.91
49. DZIUBA Gerard 16 Wisła Puławy 1:04.41 1,3 30.73 33.68
50. LEWTAK Szymon 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:05.09 3,7 31.42 33.67
51. BRUS Marcel 15 Olimpia Lublin 1:05.19 1,2 30.86 34.33
52. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.61 31.72 33.89
53. BRZEZIŃSKI Rafał 15 Polna Warszawa 1:05.62
54. DZIESZUTA Kacper 15 Juvenia Białystok 1:05.67 30.73 34.94
55. CHAŁAT Wojciech 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:07.95 33.07 34.88
56. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.00 31.95 37.05
57. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 14 Lublinianka 1:09.46 33.33 36.13
58. FIJAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:09.71 33.20 36.51
59. GAWENDA Bartłomiej 12 Polna Warszawa 1:09.79 5,5 33.90 35.89
60. KESLER Michał 13 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:10.94 34.10 36.84
61. SOLSKI Mateusz 16 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.17 34.20 37.97
62. BORECKI Kasper 13 Polna Warszawa 1:12.36 35.29 37.07
63. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:12.61 33.93 38.68
64. SIWEK Stanisław 13 Delfin Garwolin 1:12.69 36.00 36.69
65. BALTAZA Aleksy 14 Polna Warszawa 1:13.09 34.59 38.50
66. STEMPURSKI Igor 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.21 35.32 38.89
67. WROŃSKI Szymon 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.35 35.25 39.10
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 30, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

68. SHCHERBANICH Oleksandr 13 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:14.79 35.26 39.53
69. PRANAGAL Stanisław 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:15.14 35.24 39.90
70. IZGANICH Ernest 12 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:19.27 37.42 41.85
71. BARSZCZ Mateusz 12 Wodnik Radom 1:20.59 38.14 42.45
72. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:22.05 38.49 43.56
73. JÓŹWIK Dominik 12 Skarpa Lublin 1:23.44 38.71 44.73
74. KĘSIK Mateusz 12 Delfin Garwolin 1:25.83 38.94 46.89
75. UTNIK Marek 14 Centrum Staszów 1:25.99 39.12 46.87
76. KULBIEDA Jakub 13 Lublinianka 1:26.63 39.77 46.86
77. DANIEL Andre 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:28.76 42.61 46.15
78. MEDVE Danik 12 Olimpik Uzhgorod 1:28.84 41.24 47.60
79. DUDLEJ Rafał 12 Lublinianka 1:46.22 49.55 56.67

PK CERLICH Maksymilian 18 Ikar Mielec 54.39 12,1 25.91 28.48
PK ŁUKAWSKI Tomasz 11 Polna Warszawa 1:20.72 38.80 41.92


